
        

 

Summer Exam Timetable 2024- Y10 PPE’s 

AM         PM  

Week A 

Monday 17th June AM 

9am start 

French Reading F – 45 mins 

French Reading H – 1hr 

Monday 17th June PM 

1.10pm start 

GCSEs taking place Room 59 

PE Paper 1 & 2 – 1hr 

 

 

Tuesday 18th June AM 

GCSEs taking place in hall 

Music (Classroom) – P2 & P3 

Art 101/Ar1 (Classroom) – P2 & P3 

Tuesday 18th June PM 

GCSEs taking place in hall 

Drama 102/Dr1 (Classroom) P4 & P5 

Art 102/Ar1 (Classroom) P4 & P5 

Wednesday 19th June AM 

GCSE’s taking place in hall 

Art 103/Ar1 (Classroom) – P1 & P2 

Wednesday 19th June PM 

1.10pm start 

English Language – 1hr 45 

Thursday 20th June AM 

9am start 

Combined Science - Biology – 1hr 10 

Triple Science – Biology - 1hr 45 

Thursday 20th June PM 

1.20pm start  

Maths Paper 1 – 1hr 30 mins 



Friday 21st June  AM 

9am start 

 

Friday 21st June PM 

1.10pm start 

History – 1hr 15 

 

 

 

 

Summer Exam Timetable 2024- Y10 PPE’s 

AM        PM  

Week B 

Monday 24th June AM 

9am start 

 

Monday 24th June PM 

1.10pm start 

Design & Technology – 2hrs  

Tuesday 25th June AM 

9am start 

Maths Paper 2 – 1hr 30 

Tuesday 25th June PM 

1.10pm start 

Combined Science – Chemistry – 1hr 10 

Triple Science – Chemistry – 1hr 45 

Wednesday 26th June AM 

9am start 

Comp Science – 1hr 30 

 

Wednesday 26th June PM 

1.10pm start 

French Writing F – 1hr 

French Writing H – 1hr 15 

Thursday 27th June AM 

9am start 

 

Thursday 27th June PM 

1.20pm start 

Combined Science – Physics – 1hr 10 

Triple Science – Physics – 1hr 45 

 



Friday 28th June AM 

9am start 

Food and Cookery - 1hr 

 

Friday 28th June PM 

1.10pm 

Geography - 1hr 30 

 

 

 


